                     Catalogue for Spindles
SS MOTORS
India Office
Plot no R 522 , Rabale MIDC, Navi Mumbai 400701
Contact person: Amit Gadkari
Cell No:  0919890205159
Email: sparkeaa@gmail.com
China Works
No.36 South of Industrial road, Jinan, China 250100
Contact person: Jessie
Mob: (86) 18806418289
Water cooled spindle motor 24000rpm
Model
No.
Power
(KW)
Voltage
(V)
Current
(A)
Frequency
(HZ)
Dimension
(D*L)mm
Collet
GDZ65-
800
0.8 220 5 400 65*160 ER11
GDZ80-
1.5
1.5 220 5 400 80*180 ER11/ER16
GDZ80/
100-2.2
2.2 220 8 400 80/100*215 ER20
GDZ100-3 3 220/380 7/12 400 100*250 ER20
GDZ100-4 4 220/380 10/13 400 125*300 ER25
GDZ125-
4.5
4.5 380 8 400 125*357 ER25
GDZ125-
5.5
5 380 8 400 125*357 ER25
Air cooled spindle motor 18000rpm
Model
type
Power
(KW)
Voltage
(V)
Current
(A)
Frequency
(HZ)
Dimension
(L*W*H)mm
Collet
GDZ65F-
800
0.8 220 4 400 220/65/65 ER11
GDZ93×8
2-1.5
1.5 220/380 6.8/3.8 300 248/82/82 ER20
GDZ93*82
-2.2
2.2 220/380 5.5/10 300 285/82/82 ER25
GDZ93×8
2-3.5
3.5 220/380 8.8/15 300 327/82/82 ER25
GDZ120×
103-4.5
4.5 380 9.5 300 328/103/103 ER32
GDZ120×
103-6
6 380 9.5 300 371/103/103 ER32
   Water cooled Milling Spindle for metal,stone,glass
Model No.
Speed
(RPM)
Power
(KW)
Diameter
(mm)
OVL
(mm)
Collet
GDZ48-0.3 60000 0.3 48 154 ER8
GDZ58-0.8 42000 0.8 58 232 ER11
GDZ58-0.8 60000 0.8 58 232 ER11
GDZ62-0.8 24000 0.8 62 232 ER11
GDZ62-0.8 42000 0.8 62 232 ER11
GDZ62-0.8 60000 0.8 62 232 ER11
GDZ62-1.2 24000 1.2 62 252 ER11
GDZ62-1.2 60000 1.2 62 252 ER11
GDZ65-0.8 42000 0.8 65 185 ER11
GDZ80-1.5 42000 1.5 80 180 ER11
GDZ80-1.5 36000 1.5 80 220 ER16
GDZ80-2.2 24000 2.2 80 285 ER16
GDZ85-2.2 24000 2.2 85 292 ER20
GDZ100-2.2 24000 2.2 100 299 ER20
GDZ105-3 24000 3 105 296 ER20
GDZ110-3.5 21000 3.5 110 339 ER20
GDZ120-4 18000 4 120 357 ER25
GDZ125-4.5 18000 4.5 125 357 ER25
GDZ140-5.5 16000 5.5 140  ER25
GDZ160-7.5 16000 7.5 160  ER32
GDZ65-1.2 42000 1.2 65 252 ER11
Water cooled  ATC Spindle motor
Spindle model Speed
(r/min)
Motor Collet
  Power
(KW)
Voltage
(V)
Current
(A)
Frequency
(Hz)
ST80-20-24Z/1.5 24000 1.5 220 5.4 400 ISO20
ST80-20-30Z/1.8 30000 1.8 220 6.4 500 ISO20
ST100-25-24Z/3.2 30000 3.2 380 6.4 500 ISO25
ST110-30-24Z/4.5 24000 4.5 380 9.2 800 BT30
ST110-30-30Z/5.5 18000 5.5 380 12 1000 BT30
ST125-30-24Z/6.5 24000 6.5 380 13.5 800 BT30
ST150-30-18Z/7.5 18000 7.5 380 14.9 600 BT30